Position

Information Systems Asset
Manager

Information Technology Specialist
Buyer

Accounting Technician |
Custodian

Inventory Control Clerk

Inventory Control Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Asset Mgmt./Warehouse

Total Wages
$115,188

$94,517

$64,430

$51,339

$38,758

$33,977

$6,141



