	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Information Systems Asset Manager		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$115,188
2.	Information Technology Specialist		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$94,517
3.	Buyer		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$64,430
4.	Accounting Technician I		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$51,339
5.	Custodian		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$38,758
6.	Inventory Control Clerk		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$33,977
7.	Inventory Control Clerk		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset Mgmt./Warehouse	\$6,141